Position

District Wide Nurse
Resource Tchr-Preschool
Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison

Infant/Toddler/Preschool

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

School Readiness
School Readiness
School Readiness

School Readiness

Total Wages

$65,010
$45,167
$31,374
$16,202

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,374
$18,228
$18,994

$426



