Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Wide Nurse		Capistrano Unified	School Readiness	\$65,010	\$10,374
Resource Tchr-Preschool		Capistrano Unified	School Readiness	\$45,167	\$18,228
Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison		Capistrano Unified	School Readiness	\$31,374	\$18,994
Infant/Toddler/Preschool		Capistrano Unified	School Readiness	\$16,202	\$426